Who’s Who in St. Croix Falls

IMICK ANDEISON e ae bbb babe e baaebaaraaaaaeaaaaaees Dealer/Owner
Greg ANAEISON oot e e e s aae e e Owner
Jeff MODEIZ i General Manager
JIM MaAtheWS ....ceviiiiiiecee e General Sales Manager
STEVE RITLEN eeeeeieeeee e e Sales Manager

Lead Detailer
Detailer
Detailer

PT Detailer

Brad Johnson Business Manager
Troy NESSEr...coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiceeccee e Sales Professional
Darron NelSoN ......cceeveverienieienenieeeeeeniene Sales Professional
Brad NYEren ....ooceerieeiieeieeiee e Sales Professional
Allie PEterson ......cccceeveeereeneninieneesceieienens Sales Professional
Kassie Church .......coceevverviienieniciceeeneeeee Sales Professional
Debra Ingbretson .........cccceeeecveieccieeccieeeee, Sales Professional
Mark Hansen .......cccoeoiiieeiiiicciee e Service Manager
Laura Chamberlin .......ccccocveveeriinnienieenienieene Service Advisor
Dan Torgerson Service Advisor
Kenneth Sanford........cccocerveeniinnieennnen. Auto Technician
Greg Bateman .....ccocceeeiiieiniiiineieeee Auto Technician
Dana Gustafson ......c..ccceverieniiniinicnnens Auto Technician
Stephen Kruschke......c.ccevvveceeninennns Auto Technician
Jarred Berhow .......cccoeveeiiniiiiniciicnens Auto Technician
Zack GUEhMaNN ....coceveeiiieeeeee Auto Technician
Dan Kuesel.......ccccocvenivieiiiniiniiiiiicnes Auto Technician
Justice Lieder......ceeveeieieneenenieienene Auto Technician
Larry Riemenschneider.........ccccceevueenneen. Service Porter
Craig PaulSON......cccvveeiieieeie e Parts Dept
Jeff RObINSON ...cuviviiiiiice e Parts Dept
Missy Trautmiller Controller
Jan Lodahl Office Manager
Cherrise MIller ........cccovivciiniiiiiiiiinicice Title Clerk
Natasha Knauber..........cccvvvieieincieneeeeee e FT Receptionist
Jessica BIair  eeiiiiiee e Accounting Clerk
21 To [ KV 2R HR / IT Manager
Jennifer HAUZEN ......oiiviiiiiiiic et Payroll
Sasha RONAEAU ......ccueriiriieiieiieie e HR Coordinator

Ext

2238
2432

2432

2433
2435
2442

2431
2434
2441
2440
2439
2438
2437

2444
2446

2426
2428

2229
2422
2423
2421
2443
2239
2255
2263

Email

mick@johnsonmotorsales.com

greg@jmscf.com

jeffm@johnsonmotors.com

jimm@johnsonmotors.com

stever@johnsonmotors.com

bradleyj@johnsonmotors.com
troy@jmscf.com
darron@jmscf.com
bradn@johnsonmotors.com
alllisonp@johnsonmotors.com
kassiec@johnsonmotors.com

debi@johnsonmotors.com

markh@johnsonmotors.com
laurac@johnsonmotors.com

dant@johnsonmotors.com

craig@jmscf.com

parts@jmscf.com

missyt@johnsonmotors.com
janl@johnsonmotors.com
cherrisem@johnsonmotors.com
natashak@johnsonmotors.com
jessicab@johnsonmotors.com
bradl@johnsonmotors.com
jenniferh@johnsonmotors.com

sashar@johnsonmotors.com



